
CLASSIC ENDURANCE RACING 1
ESPÍRITU DE MONTJUÏC
PRIVATE PRACTICE

Classification
Drivers CarNo KphGapTotalLapTimeClass

1:48.669 156.6- -Jan MAGNUSSEN / Chris WARD 1391 70 Lola T70 Mk.3B GT 1969 P+2L
1:49.560 155.3+0.891 +0.891Bruno PEREIRA / Charlie HYETT 1092 170 Lola T70 Mk.3 1969 P+2L
1:49.763 155.0+1.094 +0.203Emile BREITTMAYER 17143 124 Lola T70 Mk.3B Spyder 1968 P+2L
1:51.140 153.1+2.471 +1.377Armand MILLE 18154 35 Lola T70 Mk.3B GT 1969 P+2L
1:51.313 152.9+2.644 +0.173Rolf SIGRIST / Nigel GREENSALL 20185 19 Chevron B19 1971 P-2L
1:51.772 152.2+3.103 +0.459Jamie CONSTABLE 16156 199 Chevron B19 1971 P-2L
1:51.887 152.1+3.218 +0.115David HART / Olivier HART 18167 42 Lola T70 Mk.3B Spyder 1969 P+2L
1:52.212 151.7+3.543 +0.325 Mr JOHN OF B / Soheil AYARI 14138 69 Ligier JS3 1971 P+2L
1:52.486 151.3+3.817 +0.274Serge KRIKNOFF 11109 16 Lola T212 1971 P-2L
1:52.684 151.0+4.015 +0.198Carlos de QUESADA / Nick PADMORE 12610 60 Lola T70 Mk.3B Spyder 1969 P+2L
1:53.593 149.8+4.924 +0.909Jim NORMAN 191911 61 Lola T70 Mk.3B Spyder 1970 P+2L
1:53.854 149.5+5.185 +0.261Jean-François BESSON / Guillaume GAGNAR 161412 160 Lola T70 Mk.3B GT 1969 P+2L
1:55.316 147.6+6.647 +1.462Eric MESTDAGH / Christophe VAN RIET 111013 86 Lola T70 Mk.3B Spyder 1969 P+2L
1:55.410 147.4+6.741 +0.094Stephan JOEBSTL 191914 50 Lola T70 Mk.3B GT 1970 P+2L
1:55.787 147.0+7.118 +0.377Romain BELLETESTE 171015 37 Lola T70 Mk.3 1967 P+2L
1:56.371 146.2+7.702 +0.584Patrick JACK 10916 33 Lola T70 Mk.3 1967 P+2L
1:57.935 144.3+9.266 +1.564Rory JACK 171117 44 Chevron B19 1971 P-2L
1:58.308 143.8+9.639 +0.373Detlef VON DER LIECK / Ralf KELLENERS 161518 21 De Tomaso Pantera Gr. IV 1975 GT1
1:58.362 143.8+9.693 +0.054François BOURDIN / Charles BOURDIN 11919 24 Chevron B16 1971 P-2L
1:58.852 143.2+10.183 +0.490Daniel ROUSTAN 191720 80 Chevron B21 1972 P-2L
1:59.377 142.6+10.708 +0.525Patrick SOURY 181221 34 Lola T212 1971 P-2L
1:59.961 141.9+11.292 +0.584Jürgen RUDOLPH 151122 36 Porsche 910 1967 P-2L
2:00.368 141.4+11.699 +0.407Christophe VAN RIET / Alain BAZARD 171623 31 Chevron B16 1970 P-2L
2:01.554 140.0+12.885 +1.186Frederic WAKEMAN / Mike GRANT-PETERKIN 171724 11 Ford GT40 1965 GT1
2:02.753 138.6+14.084 +1.199Frédéric DI EGIDIO 20725 51 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 1974 GT1
2:02.993 138.4+14.324 +0.240Juergen WESTPHAL / Mattis PLUSCHKELL 14626 10 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 1974 GT1
2:03.055 138.3+14.386 +0.062Lars ROLNER / Pierre-Alain THIBAUT 10927 71 Porsche 911 Carrera RS 3.0 1974 GT1
2:04.158 137.1+15.489 +1.103John SHELDON 4428 27 Chevron B16 1970 P-2L
2:04.398 136.8+15.729 +0.240David NOGAREDA ESTIVILL 19829 73 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 2.8 1973 GT1
2:04.506 136.7+15.837 +0.108Alan PURBRICK / David BRISE 121030 54 Chevron B16 1970 P-2L
2:04.846 136.3+16.177 +0.340Kurt THIEL 19931 6 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 2.8 1973 GT1
2:05.205 135.9+16.536 +0.359Jean-François DECAUX 201832 66 Ford GT40 1965 GT1
2:11.395 129.5+22.726 +6.190Oren NATAF 171433 13 Chevron B8 1969 P-2L
2:28.348 114.7+39.679+16.953Olivier BREITTMAYER 5434 14 Lola T70 Mk.3 1969 P+2L

Yukihiro TADA / Claudio RODDARO35 1 Porsche 917 K 1970 P+2L
Michel SPEYER36 22 Porsche 908 LH 1969 P+2L
Georges CABANNE37 47 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 IROC 1975 GT1

1:48.669Lap 9 156.6 KphJan MAGNUSSENFastest Lap

CARS 1, 11, 61, 73 AND 160 CHECK TRANSPONDER ISSUE
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Race Director:
                                                                                 Patrick MORISSEAU                     Jean-Yvves MUNSTERS

Timekeeper:
Xavier LOZANO
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